MOUNT PLEASANT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING WEDNESDAY, JUNE 16, 2010 – 8:00 PM WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL AUDITORIUM AGENDA

(Revised 6/15/10)

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. ANNOUNCEMENTS/INFORMATION ITEMS

- □ WHS Student Council; WHS PTA; WHS BLT
- WMS PTA; WMS BLT
- Elementary PTA; Columbus BLT; Hawthorne BLT
- Westlake Athletic Club

III. REPORTS

- President, Board of Education (Mrs. Francine Aloi)
- Superintendent of Schools (Dr. Susan Guiney)
 - Presentation of Certificate of Recognition
- Presentation of Westlake High School Yearbooks to Board of Education and Superintendent of Schools

IV. APPROVAL of MINUTES

BE IT RESOLVED: That the minutes of the May 18, 2010 Certification of Budget Vote, May 19, 2010 monthly Board of Education meeting and the May 25, 2010 and June 2, 1010 Board of Education meetings be approved.

V. OLD BUSINESS

VI. COMMENT ON NEW BUSINESS AGENDA ITEMS

VII. NEW BUSINESS – ACTION ITEMS

- A) APPROVAL TREASURER'S REPORT
- B) APPROVAL ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE WRITE-OFF
- C) APPROVAL INTERFUND TRANSFER
- D) APPROVAL HEALTH SERVICES CONTRACT 2009/2010
- E) APPROVAL CPSE STUDENT PLACEMENT RECOMMENDATIONS
- F) APPROVAL INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 2009/2010 SCHOOL YEAR
- G) APPROVAL APPOINTMENT OF SUBSTITUTE CALLERS 2010/2011
- H) APPROVAL EXTENSION OF PROBATIONARY PERIOD, JUUL AGREEMENT

MOUNT PLEASANT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING WEDNESDAY, JUNE 16, 2010 – 8:00 PM WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL AUDITORIUM AGENDA

(Revised 6/15/10)

- I) APPROVAL TENURE RECOMMENDATION, PROFESSIONAL HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
- J) APPROVAL TENURE RECOMMENDATION, PROFESSIONAL-WESTLAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
- K) APPROVAL CONSENT AGENDA

VIII. OPPORTUNITY FOR PUBLIC COMMENTS TO BOARD OF EDUCATION

IX. ADJOURNMENT